ROUTE 25 CENTERPOINT

M-F

CENTRAL
STATION

3R0 AVE S &
43ST

OUTBOUND

WALMART
ROEBUCK

JEFFERSON
STATE

JEFFERSON
STATE

4:27 AM

INBOUND

WALMART
ROEBUCK

4:47 AM

3R0 AVE S
& 43RP ST

5:12 AM

CENTRAL
STATION

5:23 AM

5:12 AM

5:32 AM

5:57 AM

6:08 AM

4:50 AM

5:01 AM

5:22 AM

5:43 AM

5:57 AM

6:18 AM

6:44 AM

6:56 AM

5:35 AM

5:46 AM

6:08 AM

6:29 AM

6:42 AM

7:04 AM

7:30 AM

7:43 AM

6:20 AM

6:32 AM

6:54 AM

7:16 AM

7:27 AM

7:50 AM

8:16 AM

8:29 AM

7:05 AM

7:20 AM

7:43 AM

8:08 AM

8:12 AM

8:35 AM

9:01 AM

9:15 AM

7:50 AM

8:04 AM

8:29 AM

8:54 AM

8:57 AM

9:19 AM

9:45 AM

9:59 AM

8:35 AM

8:48 AM

9:12 AM

9:35 AM

9:42 AM

10:04 AM

10:30 AM

10:43 AM

9:20 AM

9:33 AM

9:57 AM

10:20 AM

10:27 AM

10:49 AM

11:15 AM

11:28 AM

10:05 AM

10:18 AM

10:43 AM

11:06 AM

11:12 AM

11:34 AM

12:00 PM

12:13 PM

10:50 AM

11:03 AM

11:28 AM

11:51 AM

11:57 AM

12:18 PM

12:44 PM

12:58 PM

11:35 AM

11:48 AM

12:14 PM

12:37 PM

12:42 PM

1:03 PM

FOR ASSISTANCE, CALL 205.521.0101 OR VISIT MAXTRANSIT.ORG

1:29 PM

1:43 PM




ROUTE 25 CENTER POINT
M-F

OUTBOUND INBOUND

CENTRAL
STATION

12:20 PM

3RD AVE S &
43ST

12:33 PM

WALMART
ROEBUCK

12:59 PM

JEFFERSON JEFFERSON WALMART 3R0 AVE S CENTRAL
STATE STATE ROEBUCK & 43RP ST STATION

1:05 PM

1:18 PM

1:44 PM

1:50 PM

2:04 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:49 PM

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:34 PM

4:01 PM

4:05 PM

4:19 PM

4:48 PM

4:50 PM

5:04 PM

5:32 PM

5:35 PM

5:49 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:33 PM

6:59 PM

7:05 PM

7:17 PM

7:42 PM

7:50 PM

8:02 PM

8:26 PM

FOR ASSISTANCE, CALL 205.521.0101 OR VISIT MAXTRANSIT.ORG




